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ranking number name nat. flag

1 14 (1 6 7) КИЇВ 1
    МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро
    МИКИТЕНКО Максим
    ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо
    МУКОЇД Кирил

2 18 (3 5 10) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
    БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл
    БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл
    ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон
    КУЗЬМА Андрій

3 41 (3 12 26) ХАРКІВ
    ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
    ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андрій
    САМОЙЛОВ Роман
    РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван

4 54 (13 19 22) КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1
    ГОРДОН Ілля
    КУРГАН Володимир
    СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло
    ШКАРОВСКИЙ Олег

5 58 (2 23 33) ЛЬВІВ 1
    ЗАВЕРУХА Марк
    НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад
    МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев
    СТРОКАТОВ Володимир

6 60 (11 17 32) ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
    ГУМЕНЮК Андрій
    МЕЛЬНИК Віктор
    РУСІН Ілля
    ЧОРНОГОД Ілля

7 68 (20 21 27) КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1
    АКАВ Нікіта
    МИКИТЕНКО Олег
    СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр
    СИДОРОВ Михайло

8 82 (8 24 50) КИЇВ 4
    ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис
    МАЗУР Даніїл
    ПОПОВ Роман
    СКИДАН Микола

9 98 (16 31 51) ДНІПРО 1
    БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис
    КОРНІЄНКО Лев
    МИРОНЕНКО Ян
    МІКУНОВ Артем

10 113 (29 38 46) ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
    ДУХОТА Кирил
    ТКАЧУК Арсен
    ХРУЩ Дмитро
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Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 teams)
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ranking number name nat. flag

11 114 (9 48 57) КИЇВ 2
    ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро
    ПЕРЧУК Максим
    ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар

12 114 (25 35 54) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2
    БУКСАР Валерій
    ГУМЕН Павло
    КРИВОНОС Максим
    РУСИН Максим

13 153 (34 58 61) ЧЕРКАСИ
    ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій
    ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій
    СТУКАЛ Олексій

14 165 (36 40 89) КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2
    БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній
    ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта
    СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля
    ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало

15 168 (41 62 65) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3
    ЛЕМАК Ярослав
    ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав
    ЄГОРОВ Мартін

16 169 (44 55 70) МИКОЛАЇВ
    ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій
    ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр
    МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег
    ТАНСЬКИЙ Іван

17 170 (39 56 75) КИЇВ 3
    МАКСИМЕНКО Іван
    МАЦАК Микита
    ПРОКОФ`ЄВ Арсеній
    СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк

18 179 (30 73 76) ЛЬВІВ 2
    ДМИТРИШИН Данило
    ВОЇНОВ Данило
    ГУЛА Максим

19 183 (49 52 82) ЛЬВІВ 3
    ДУМИЧ Денис
    КУТНИЙ Роман
    САВКА Анатолій

20 189 (14 87 88) КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2
    ДМИТРЕНКО Олег
    ЛУКАШОВ Даніїл
    ОРЛОВСКИЙ Святослав

21 191 (45 66 80) ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 1
    ГУНЧЕНКО Влад
    МАЗІН Іван
    МІЛЕВСЬКИЙ Тимур
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування серед юніорів
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ranking number name nat. flag

22 239 (68 72 99) КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 3
    ПОНОМАРЬОВ Данііл
    СКОК Андрій
    РУБАНКО Арлан
    РЯБУХА Назар

23 261 (77 86 98) ДНІПРО 2
    ГРИШАКОВ Павло
    СИДОРЧУК Ілля
    ТАРАБАН Дмитро

24 #### ХАРКІВ ХТЗ
    ГАЛЕНКО Дмитро
    КАЛИНКА Захар
    ЄГУНЬКОВ Єгор

25 #### ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 2
    ДОВЖИК Дмитро
    КАРПЕНКО Данило
    УДОД Валентин
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування серед юніорів
шпага чоловіки командні
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Overall number of teams: 25
Number of teams among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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шпага чоловіки командні

м.Київ
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 25 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування серед юніорів
шпага чоловіки командні

м.Київ
27-30.01.2022
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1 КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 32

32 --- ---

17 КИЇВ 3

16 МИКОЛАЇВ 44/43

9 ДНІПРО 1

24 ХАРКІВ ХТЗ 45/30

25 ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 2

8 КИЇВ 4 45/12

5 ЛЬВІВ 1

28 --- ---

21 ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 1

12 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 45/24

13 ЧЕРКАСИ

20 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 45/39

29 --- ---

4 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

3 ХАРКІВ

30 --- ---

19 ЛЬВІВ 3

14 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 45/36

11 КИЇВ 2

22 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 45/27

27 --- ---

6 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

7 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1

26 --- ---

23 ДНІПРО 2

10 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 45/31

15 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3

18 ЛЬВІВ 2 45/38

31 --- ---

2 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 16

МИКОЛАЇВ
45/28

ДНІПРО 1

КИЇВ 4
45/38

ЛЬВІВ 1

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2
45/35

ЧЕРКАСИ

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ
45/40

ХАРКІВ

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2
45/30

КИЇВ 2

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
45/36

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
45/42

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
45/37

КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 8

КИЇВ 4

45/33

ЛЬВІВ 1

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

45/38

ХАРКІВ

КИЇВ 2

45/37

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

45/27

КИЇВ 1

Semi-finals

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

45/36

КИЇВ 2

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

45/29

КИЇВ 1

Final

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

45/37

КИЇВ 1
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1 КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 16

16 МИКОЛАЇВ 45/28

9 ДНІПРО 1

8 КИЇВ 4 45/38

5 ЛЬВІВ 1

12 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 45/35

13 ЧЕРКАСИ

4 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 45/40

3 ХАРКІВ

14 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 45/30

11 КИЇВ 2

6 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 45/36

7 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1

10 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 45/42

15 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3

2 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 45/37

КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 8

КИЇВ 4
45/33

ЛЬВІВ 1

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ
45/38

ХАРКІВ

КИЇВ 2
45/37

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
45/27

КИЇВ 1

Semi-finals

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

45/36

КИЇВ 2

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

45/29

КИЇВ 1

Final

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

45/37

КИЇВ 1

МИКОЛАЇВ

Tableau 9-16 of 8

ДНІПРО 1
45/26

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

ЧЕРКАСИ
45/42

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
45/39

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3
45/33

ДНІПРО 1

Tableau 9-16 of 4

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

42/29

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3

35/28

ДНІПРО 1

9th place

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

45/37

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

Third place

КИЇВ 2 45/40

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ
ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

11th place

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 345/37

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3

1 МИКОЛАЇВ

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ЧЕРКАСИ 45/31

3 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2

2 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1 45/29

МИКОЛАЇВ

13th place

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1
45/41

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1

ЧЕРКАСИ

15th place

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2
45/33

ЧЕРКАСИ

1 КИЇВ 4

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 ЛЬВІВ 1 45/40

3 ХАРКІВ

2 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 45/33

ЛЬВІВ 1

5th place

ХАРКІВ
45/36

ХАРКІВ

КИЇВ 4

7th place

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
45/33

КИЇВ 4
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування серед юніорів
шпага чоловіки командні

м.Київ
27-30.01.2022

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 teams)

page 1/3

ranking name flag nat. status

1 КИЇВ 1
    МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро
    МИКИТЕНКО Максим
    ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо
    МУКОЇД Кирил

2 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
    БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл
    БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл
    ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон
    КУЗЬМА Андрій

3 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1
    ГОРДОН Ілля
    КУРГАН Володимир
    СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло
    ШКАРОВСКИЙ Олег

4 КИЇВ 2
    ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро
    ПЕРЧУК Максим
    ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар

5 ХАРКІВ
    ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
    ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андрій
    САМОЙЛОВ Роман
    РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван

6 ЛЬВІВ 1
    ЗАВЕРУХА Марк
    НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад
    МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев
    СТРОКАТОВ Володимир

7 КИЇВ 4
    ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис
    МАЗУР Даніїл
    ПОПОВ Роман
    СКИДАН Микола

8 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
    ДУХОТА Кирил
    ТКАЧУК Арсен
    ХРУЩ Дмитро

9 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
    ГУМЕНЮК Андрій
    МЕЛЬНИК Віктор
    РУСІН Ілля
    ЧОРНОГОД Ілля

10 ДНІПРО 1
    БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис
    КОРНІЄНКО Лев
    МИРОНЕНКО Ян
    МІКУНОВ Артем
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 teams)
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ranking name flag nat. status

11 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3
    ЛЕМАК Ярослав
    ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав
    ЄГОРОВ Мартін

12 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2
    БУКСАР Валерій
    ГУМЕН Павло
    КРИВОНОС Максим
    РУСИН Максим

13 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1
    АКАВ Нікіта
    МИКИТЕНКО Олег
    СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр
    СИДОРОВ Михайло

14 МИКОЛАЇВ
    ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій
    ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр
    МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег
    ТАНСЬКИЙ Іван

15 ЧЕРКАСИ
    ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій
    ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій
    СТУКАЛ Олексій

16 КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2
    БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній
    ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта
    СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля
    ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало

17 КИЇВ 3
    МАКСИМЕНКО Іван
    МАЦАК Микита
    ПРОКОФ`ЄВ Арсеній
    СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк

18 ЛЬВІВ 2
    ДМИТРИШИН Данило
    ВОЇНОВ Данило
    ГУЛА Максим

19 ЛЬВІВ 3
    ДУМИЧ Денис
    КУТНИЙ Роман
    САВКА Анатолій

20 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2
    ДМИТРЕНКО Олег
    ЛУКАШОВ Даніїл
    ОРЛОВСКИЙ Святослав

21 ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 1
    ГУНЧЕНКО Влад
    МАЗІН Іван
    МІЛЕВСЬКИЙ Тимур
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 teams)
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ranking name flag nat. status

22 КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 3
    ПОНОМАРЬОВ Данііл
    СКОК Андрій
    РУБАНКО Арлан
    РЯБУХА Назар

23 ДНІПРО 2
    ГРИШАКОВ Павло
    СИДОРЧУК Ілля
    ТАРАБАН Дмитро

24 ХАРКІВ ХТЗ
    ГАЛЕНКО Дмитро
    КАЛИНКА Захар
    ЄГУНЬКОВ Єгор

25 ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 2
    ДОВЖИК Дмитро
    КАРПЕНКО Данило
    УДОД Валентин
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування серед юніорів
шпага чоловіки командні

м.Київ
27-30.01.2022

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country T* T32 T16 QF SF Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ГОЙДА Д UKR 9 - - 9 - -

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА UKR 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

ЗАРУБИН 9 - - 9 - -

МОСКАЛЕНКО 18 - -9 - - 27 - -

ПРИМЕНКО 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

СЕМИКОЗ 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 27 - -

САМКО UKR 9 - - 9 - -

САПОНЬКО UKR 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 27 - -

СИМАНГАУС UKR 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 27 - -

СУРДИН UKR 9 - - 9 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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Tableau of 32 : МИКОЛАЇВ  44/43  КИЇВ 3      ^ 

МИКОЛАЇВ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 3 

ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 5 5 4 4 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк 

МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 4 9 9 5 МАЦАК Микита 

ТАНСЬКИЙ Іван 2 11 15 6 ПРОКОФ`ЄВ Арсеній 

ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 1 12 20 5 МАЦАК Микита 

ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 6 18 25 5 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк 

МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 6 24 30 5 ПРОКОФ`ЄВ Арсеній 

ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 10 34 35 5 МАЦАК Микита 

ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 6 40 39 4 ПРОКОФ`ЄВ Арсеній 

МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 4 44 43 4 СТАСОВСЬКИЙ Марк 

  

Tableau of 32 : ХАРКІВ ХТЗ  30/45  ДНІПРО 1      ^ 

ХАРКІВ ХТЗ Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 1 

ГАЛЕНКО Дмитро 4 4 5 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

КАЛИНКА Захар 3 7 10 5 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

ЄГУНЬКОВ Єгор 5 12 12 2 МІКУНОВ Артем 

ГАЛЕНКО Дмитро 4 16 20 8 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

ЄГУНЬКОВ Єгор 2 18 25 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

КАЛИНКА Захар 6 24 30 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ЄГУНЬКОВ Єгор 3 27 32 2 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

ГАЛЕНКО Дмитро 2 29 38 6 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

КАЛИНКА Захар 1 30 45 7 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

  

Tableau of 32 : КИЇВ 4  45/12  ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 2      ^ 

КИЇВ 4 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 2 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 5 5 4 4 УДОД Валентин 

МАЗУР Даніїл 5 10 4 0 КАРПЕНКО Данило 

СКИДАН Микола 5 15 5 1 ДОВЖИК Дмитро 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 5 20 5 0 КАРПЕНКО Данило 

СКИДАН Микола 5 25 7 2 УДОД Валентин 

МАЗУР Даніїл 5 30 8 1 ДОВЖИК Дмитро 

СКИДАН Микола 5 35 9 1 КАРПЕНКО Данило 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 5 40 11 2 ДОВЖИК Дмитро 

МАЗУР Даніїл 5 45 12 1 УДОД Валентин 

  

Tableau of 32 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2  45/24  ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАПОРІЖЖЯ 1 

ГУМЕН Павло 5 5 2 2 ГУНЧЕНКО Влад 

РУСИН Максим 3 8 5 3 МІЛЕВСЬКИЙ Тимур 

БУКСАР Валерій 3 11 6 1 МАЗІН Іван 

КРИВОНОС Максим 5 16 10 4 ГУНЧЕНКО Влад 

ГУМЕН Павло 9 25 13 3 МАЗІН Іван 

БУКСАР Валерій 5 30 27 14 МІЛЕВСЬКИЙ Тимур 

КРИВОНОС Максим 5 35 20 -7 МАЗІН Іван 

БУКСАР Валерій 5 40 23 3 ГУНЧЕНКО Влад 

ГУМЕН Павло 5 45 24 1 МІЛЕВСЬКИЙ Тимур 
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Tableau of 32 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2  39/45  ЧЕРКАСИ      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЧЕРКАСИ 

ДМИТРЕНКО Олег 3 3 5 5 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

ЛУКАШОВ Даніїл 7 10 10 5 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

ОРЛОВСКИЙ Святослав 2 12 15 5 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

ДМИТРЕНКО Олег 3 15 20 5 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

ОРЛОВСКИЙ Святослав 2 17 25 5 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

ЛУКАШОВ Даніїл 4 21 30 5 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

ОРЛОВСКИЙ Святослав 6 27 35 5 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

ДМИТРЕНКО Олег 7 34 40 5 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

ЛУКАШОВ Даніїл 5 39 45 5 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

  

Tableau of 32 : КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2  45/36  ЛЬВІВ 3      ^ 

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 3 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 5 5 4 4 КУТНИЙ Роман 

СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 5 10 7 3 САВКА Анатолій 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 2 12 8 1 ДУМИЧ Денис 

СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 6 18 13 5 КУТНИЙ Роман 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 7 25 15 2 ДУМИЧ Денис 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 5 30 19 4 САВКА Анатолій 

СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 5 35 21 2 ДУМИЧ Денис 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 5 40 28 7 КУТНИЙ Роман 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 5 45 36 8 САВКА Анатолій 

  

Tableau of 32 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 3  27/45  КИЇВ 2      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 3 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 2 

ПОНОМАРЬОВ Данііл 1 1 5 5 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

СКОК Андрій 1 2 10 5 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

РУБАНКО Арлан 4 6 15 5 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

СКОК Андрій 4 10 20 5 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

ПОНОМАРЬОВ Данііл 4 14 25 5 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

РУБАНКО Арлан 4 18 30 5 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

СКОК Андрій 4 22 35 5 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

РЯБУХА Назар 3 25 40 5 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

ПОНОМАРЬОВ Данііл 2 27 45 5 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

  

Tableau of 32 : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  45/31  ДНІПРО 2      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 2 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 3 3 3 3 СИДОРЧУК Ілля 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 7 10 6 3 ТАРАБАН Дмитро 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 15 9 3 ГРИШАКОВ Павло 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 20 13 4 ТАРАБАН Дмитро 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 25 19 6 СИДОРЧУК Ілля 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 30 24 5 ГРИШАКОВ Павло 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 35 25 1 ТАРАБАН Дмитро 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 40 29 4 ГРИШАКОВ Павло 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 45 31 2 СИДОРЧУК Ілля 
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Tableau of 32 : ЛЬВІВ 2  38/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3      ^ 

ЛЬВІВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3 

ГУЛА Максим 0 0 5 5 ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 

ВОЇНОВ Данило 2 2 10 5 ЛЕМАК Ярослав 

ДМИТРИШИН Данило 2 4 15 5 ЄГОРОВ Мартін 

ГУЛА Максим 8 12 20 5 ЛЕМАК Ярослав 

ДМИТРИШИН Данило 1 13 25 5 ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 

ВОЇНОВ Данило 3 16 29 4 ЄГОРОВ Мартін 

ДМИТРИШИН Данило 6 22 33 4 ЛЕМАК Ярослав 

ГУЛА Максим 5 27 36 3 ЄГОРОВ Мартін 

ВОЇНОВ Данило 11 38 45 9 ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 

Tableau of 16 : МИКОЛАЇВ  28/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

МИКОЛАЇВ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 4 4 5 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 2 6 10 5 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 2 8 5 -5 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 5 13 20 15 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 6 19 25 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 2 21 30 5 МУКОЇД Кирил 

ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 1 22 35 5 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 5 27 40 5 МУКОЇД Кирил 

ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 1 28 45 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

  

Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ 4  45/38  ДНІПРО 1      ^ 

КИЇВ 4 Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 1 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 4 4 5 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

МАЗУР Даніїл 6 10 7 2 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

СКИДАН Микола 5 15 11 4 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 5 20 14 3 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

СКИДАН Микола 5 25 18 4 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

МАЗУР Даніїл 5 30 22 4 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

СКИДАН Микола 5 35 28 6 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 5 40 31 3 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

МАЗУР Даніїл 5 45 38 7 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

  

Tableau of 16 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2  35/45  ЛЬВІВ 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 1 

БУКСАР Валерій 1 1 5 5 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

ГУМЕН Павло 6 7 9 4 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

КРИВОНОС Максим 3 10 15 6 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

БУКСАР Валерій 2 12 17 2 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

РУСИН Максим 4 16 25 8 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

ГУМЕН Павло 2 18 30 5 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

РУСИН Максим 8 26 35 5 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

БУКСАР Валерій 2 28 39 4 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

ГУМЕН Павло 7 35 45 6 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 
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Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1  45/40  ЧЕРКАСИ      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ЧЕРКАСИ 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 3 3 5 5 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

ГОРДОН Ілля 3 6 10 5 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

КУРГАН Володимир 4 10 15 5 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

ГОРДОН Ілля 3 13 20 5 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 6 19 25 5 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

КУРГАН Володимир 7 26 29 4 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

ГОРДОН Ілля 7 33 35 6 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

КУРГАН Володимир 7 40 38 3 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 5 45 40 2 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

  

Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2  30/45  ХАРКІВ      ^ 

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 2 2 5 5 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 2 4 10 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 3 7 15 5 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 2 9 20 5 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 6 15 25 5 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 4 19 30 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 7 26 35 5 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 1 27 40 5 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 3 30 45 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

  

Tableau of 16 : ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ  36/45  КИЇВ 2      ^ 

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 2 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 2 2 4 4 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 5 7 9 5 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 4 11 13 4 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 4 15 18 5 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 4 19 19 1 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 5 24 30 11 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 4 28 35 5 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 2 30 40 5 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 6 36 45 5 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

  

Tableau of 16 : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  45/42  КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 5 2 2 СИДОРОВ Михайло 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 10 5 3 МИКИТЕНКО Олег 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 15 12 7 АКАВ Нікіта 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 20 16 4 МИКИТЕНКО Олег 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 25 20 4 СИДОРОВ Михайло 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 30 25 5 СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 35 28 3 МИКИТЕНКО Олег 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 40 36 8 СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 45 42 6 СИДОРОВ Михайло 
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Tableau of 16 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  45/37  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 4 4 5 5 ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 2 6 10 5 ЛЕМАК Ярослав 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 4 10 15 5 ЄГОРОВ Мартін 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 6 16 19 4 ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 21 22 3 ЄГОРОВ Мартін 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 9 30 27 5 ЛЕМАК Ярослав 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 3 33 28 1 ЄГОРОВ Мартін 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 7 40 30 2 ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 45 37 7 ЛЕМАК Ярослав 

  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ 4  33/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ 4 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 5 5 3 3 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

МАЗУР Даніїл 5 10 6 3 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

СКИДАН Микола 2 12 13 7 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 1 13 19 6 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

СКИДАН Микола 3 16 25 6 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

МАЗУР Даніїл 3 19 30 5 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

СКИДАН Микола 3 22 35 5 МУКОЇД Кирил 

ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 4 26 40 5 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

МАЗУР Даніїл 7 33 45 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1  45/38  ЛЬВІВ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 1 

КУРГАН Володимир 5 5 1 1 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 4 9 3 2 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

ГОРДОН Ілля 6 15 6 3 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 4 19 10 4 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

КУРГАН Володимир 6 25 19 9 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

ГОРДОН Ілля 4 29 23 4 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 6 35 26 3 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

ГОРДОН Ілля 4 39 30 4 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

КУРГАН Володимир 6 45 38 8 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ 2  45/37  ХАРКІВ      ^ 

КИЇВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 

ПЕРЧУК Максим 5 5 1 1 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 5 10 5 4 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 5 15 6 1 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 4 19 10 4 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ПЕРЧУК Максим 6 25 14 4 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 5 30 16 2 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 4 34 22 6 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 6 40 34 12 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ПЕРЧУК Максим 5 45 37 3 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 
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Tableau of 8 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  45/27  ТЕРНОПІЛЬ      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 3 3 4 4 ХРУЩ Дмитро 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 6 9 9 5 ДУХОТА Кирил 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 6 15 10 1 ТКАЧУК Арсен 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 5 20 10 0 ДУХОТА Кирил 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 5 25 15 5 ХРУЩ Дмитро 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 30 16 1 ТКАЧУК Арсен 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 5 35 21 5 ДУХОТА Кирил 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 5 40 24 3 ТКАЧУК Арсен 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 45 27 3 ХРУЩ Дмитро 

  

Semi-finals : КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1  36/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

ГОРДОН Ілля 3 3 5 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

КУРГАН Володимир 1 4 10 5 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 4 8 14 4 МУКОЇД Кирил 

ГОРДОН Ілля 7 15 17 3 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 6 21 25 8 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

КУРГАН Володимир 2 23 28 3 МУКОЇД Кирил 

СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 2 25 32 4 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

ГОРДОН Ілля 7 32 40 8 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

КУРГАН Володимир 4 36 45 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

  

Semi-finals : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  45/29  КИЇВ 2      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 2 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 5 3 3 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 10 4 1 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 5 15 8 4 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 4 19 9 1 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 6 25 12 3 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 30 19 7 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 4 34 23 4 ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 6 40 26 3 ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 45 29 3 ПЕРЧУК Максим 

  

Final : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  37/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 5 4 4 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 3 8 5 1 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 6 14 11 6 МУКОЇД Кирил 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 2 16 16 5 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 5 21 21 5 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 3 24 23 2 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 3 27 30 7 МИКИТЕНКО Максим 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 32 37 7 ПОМЧЕНКО Антоніо 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 37 45 8 МИКИТЕНКО Дмитро 
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Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ДНІПРО 1  45/26  МИКОЛАЇВ      ^ 

ДНІПРО 1 Hits Score Score Hits МИКОЛАЇВ 

КОРНІЄНКО Лев 5 5 3 3 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 5 10 8 5 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

МИРОНЕНКО Ян 5 15 11 3 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 5 20 13 2 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

КОРНІЄНКО Лев 5 25 14 1 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

МИРОНЕНКО Ян 5 30 15 1 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 5 35 17 2 ТАНСЬКИЙ Іван 

МИРОНЕНКО Ян 5 40 25 8 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

КОРНІЄНКО Лев 5 45 26 1 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ЧЕРКАСИ  42/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2      ^ 

ЧЕРКАСИ Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 1 1 5 5 РУСИН Максим 

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 2 3 10 5 ГУМЕН Павло 

СТУКАЛ Олексій 3 6 15 5 КРИВОНОС Максим 

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 2 8 20 5 РУСИН Максим 

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 5 13 25 5 КРИВОНОС Максим 

СТУКАЛ Олексій 8 21 30 5 ГУМЕН Павло 

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 6 27 35 5 КРИВОНОС Максим 

СТУКАЛ Олексій 9 36 40 5 РУСИН Максим 

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 6 42 45 5 ГУМЕН Павло 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ  45/39  КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2      ^ 

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 4 4 3 3 ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 6 10 8 5 ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 

РУСІН Ілля 5 15 9 1 БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 5 20 12 3 ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 5 25 16 4 БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній 

РУСІН Ілля 5 30 21 5 ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 5 35 27 6 БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній 

РУСІН Ілля 2 37 34 7 ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 8 45 39 5 ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3  45/33  КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 3 3 5 5 СИДОРОВ Михайло 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 5 8 10 5 СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 1 9 15 5 АКАВ Нікіта 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 8 17 19 4 СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 6 23 25 6 СИДОРОВ Михайло 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 7 30 27 2 АКАВ Нікіта 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 4 34 30 3 СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 6 40 32 2 АКАВ Нікіта 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 5 45 33 1 СИДОРОВ Михайло 
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Tableau 9-16 of 4 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2  29/42  ДНІПРО 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 1 

ГУМЕН Павло 3 3 5 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

РУСИН Максим 2 5 10 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

КРИВОНОС Максим 2 7 15 5 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

РУСИН Максим 6 13 20 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ГУМЕН Павло 2 15 25 5 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

КРИВОНОС Максим 4 19 30 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

РУСИН Максим 1 20 35 5 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

КРИВОНОС Максим 5 25 40 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ГУМЕН Павло 4 29 42 2 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 4 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3  28/35  ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3 Hits Score Score Hits ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 4 4 4 4 ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 6 10 9 5 ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 3 13 15 6 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 1 14 20 5 ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 3 17 25 5 ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 5 22 30 5 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 6 28 35 5 ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав -28 0 0 -35 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 0 0 0 0 ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 

  

9th place : ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ  45/37  ДНІПРО 1      ^ 

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 1 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 5 5 2 2 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

РУСІН Ілля 3 8 6 4 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 6 14 11 5 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

РУСІН Ілля 6 20 16 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 5 25 19 3 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 5 30 23 4 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

РУСІН Ілля 5 35 28 5 БОРОВСЬКИЙ Денис 

ЧОРНОГОД Ілля 5 40 31 3 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ГУМЕНЮК Андрій 5 45 37 6 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

  

Third place : КИЇВ 2  40/45  КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 1 

ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 2 2 5 5 ГОРДОН Ілля 

ПЕРЧУК Максим 8 10 10 5 СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 

ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 5 15 15 5 КУРГАН Володимир 

ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 1 16 20 5 СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 

ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 2 18 24 4 ГОРДОН Ілля 

ПЕРЧУК Максим 4 22 30 6 КУРГАН Володимир 

ВАСИЛИШИН Дмитро 1 23 35 5 СЛЮСАРЕВ Михайло 

ЄВТУШЕНКО Назар 6 29 40 5 КУРГАН Володимир 

ПЕРЧУК Максим 11 40 45 5 ГОРДОН Ілля 
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11th place : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3  45/37  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 5 5 4 4 РУСИН Максим 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 5 10 9 5 ГУМЕН Павло 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 5 15 13 4 БУКСАР Валерій 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 5 20 17 4 РУСИН Максим 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 5 25 21 4 БУКСАР Валерій 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 5 30 25 4 ГУМЕН Павло 

ЛЕМАК Ярослав 5 35 29 4 БУКСАР Валерій 

ЄГОРОВ Мартін 5 40 33 4 РУСИН Максим 

ПРИСЯЖНИЙ Станіслав 5 45 37 4 ГУМЕН Павло 

Tableau 13-16 of 4 : ЧЕРКАСИ  31/45  МИКОЛАЇВ      ^ 

ЧЕРКАСИ Hits Score Score Hits МИКОЛАЇВ 

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 4 4 5 5 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 1 5 10 5 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

СТУКАЛ Олексій 5 10 15 5 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 3 13 20 5 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 3 16 25 5 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

СТУКАЛ Олексій 1 17 30 5 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 5 22 35 5 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

СТУКАЛ Олексій 4 26 40 5 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 5 31 45 5 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

  

Tableau 13-16 of 4 : КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1  45/29  КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2      ^ 

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 

СИДОРОВ Михайло 1 1 3 3 ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 

СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 4 5 4 1 ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 

АКАВ Нікіта 5 10 6 2 СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 

СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 0 10 9 3 ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 

СИДОРОВ Михайло 2 12 13 4 СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 

АКАВ Нікіта 6 18 16 3 ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 

СЕЛІВЕРСТОВ Олександр 4 22 19 3 СТАШЕВСЬКИЙ Ілля 

АКАВ Нікіта 6 28 20 1 ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 

СИДОРОВ Михайло 17 45 29 9 ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 

  

13th place : КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1  45/41  МИКОЛАЇВ      ^ 

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 1 Hits Score Score Hits МИКОЛАЇВ 

АКАВ Нікіта 3 3 3 3 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

СИДОРОВ Михайло 3 6 10 7 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

МИКИТЕНКО Олег 4 10 15 5 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

АКАВ Нікіта 5 15 19 4 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

МИКИТЕНКО Олег 8 23 25 6 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 

СИДОРОВ Михайло 5 28 30 5 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

МИКИТЕНКО Олег 7 35 33 3 ЛЕОНТЬЄВ Олексій 

АКАВ Нікіта 5 40 37 4 МАРКОВ-САВЧЕНКО Олег 

СИДОРОВ Михайло 5 45 41 4 ЛУЦЕНКО Олександр 
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15th place : КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2  33/45  ЧЕРКАСИ      ^ 

КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЧЕРКАСИ 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 5 5 4 4 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 5 10 6 2 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній 5 15 8 2 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 5 20 14 6 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній 5 25 23 9 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 3 28 30 7 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

БОНДАРЧУК Арсеній 2 30 35 5 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

ТРАВ"ЯНКО Михало 2 32 40 5 СТУКАЛ Олексій 

ГОНТОВИЙ Нікіта 1 33 45 5 ГОРНОСТАЄВ Юрій 

  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ЛЬВІВ 1  45/40  КИЇВ 4      ^ 

ЛЬВІВ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 4 

НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 5 5 1 1 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 

СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 5 10 2 1 МАЗУР Даніїл 

МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 5 15 7 5 ПОПОВ Роман 

СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 5 20 11 4 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 

НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 5 25 15 4 ПОПОВ Роман 

ЗАВЕРУХА Марк 2 27 24 9 МАЗУР Даніїл 

СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 8 35 30 6 ПОПОВ Роман 

ЗАВЕРУХА Марк 3 38 31 1 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 

НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 7 45 40 9 МАЗУР Даніїл 

  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  33/45  ХАРКІВ      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 3 3 5 5 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ДУХОТА Кирил 4 7 10 5 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 12 13 3 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андрій 

ДУХОТА Кирил 4 16 20 7 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 6 22 25 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 1 23 30 5 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

ДУХОТА Кирил 4 27 35 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 32 40 5 РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 1 33 45 5 САМОЙЛОВ Роман 

  

5th place : ХАРКІВ  45/36  ЛЬВІВ 1      ^ 

ХАРКІВ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВІВ 1 

РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 5 5 3 3 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 5 10 7 4 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

САМОЙЛОВ Роман 3 13 10 3 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 7 20 16 6 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

САМОЙЛОВ Роман 3 23 16 0 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 7 30 23 7 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

САМОЙЛОВ Роман 5 35 23 0 СТРОКАТОВ Володимир 

РЯДИНСЬКИЙ Іван 5 40 32 9 МАЙСТРЕНКО Лев 

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 5 45 36 4 НАЗАРЕВИЧ Влад 
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7th place : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  33/45  КИЇВ 4      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 4 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 5 2 2 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 

ДУХОТА Кирил 4 9 10 8 МАЗУР Даніїл 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 4 13 12 2 СКИДАН Микола 

ДУХОТА Кирил 5 18 14 2 ПОПОВ Роман 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 23 20 6 СКИДАН Микола 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 5 28 26 6 МАЗУР Даніїл 

ДУХОТА Кирил 1 29 35 9 СКИДАН Микола 

ТКАЧУК Арсен 4 33 40 5 ЛАВРЕНТЬЄВ Денис 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 0 33 45 5 МАЗУР Даніїл 
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